D: 10 DIN Rail
XWEB300D
A B E
X W E B 3 0 0 D - A B 0 0 E
XWEB300D: ALARM MANAGEMENT and CONTROLLING
It is extremely well suited for 6 or 18 device installations such as petrol stations, mini-market, small storage centres. A simple DIN
Rail mounting (4 DIN) and the absence of local user interface make the XWEB300 the ideal solution for the remote assistance
(via modem) to the plant. Local or remote connection from PC is made without the need for special software, only standard
web browser (Microsoft Internet Explorer® or Firefox®) software is needed; the information is displayed as Web pages. The
competitive price lets you to use this Web Server in applications with a only a single regulator such as compressor rack and
medical close control.
Data capture and alarm monitoring WEB server connectable to Dixell’s controllers with serial output or to others
ModBUS-RTU compatible devices
brackets
format (Excel®)
controllers)
HOW to ORDER
Power supply N° of instruments Internal modem
2 = 24Vac B = 6 0 = No
8 = 110÷230Vac F = 18 1 = Analogue
2 = GSM/GPRS
SYSTEMS124
Fuse Antenna for
GSM/GPRS modem
SIM holder
Power supply
connector
RS485
socket
External modem socket
if present
Configurable
relay
Port for external modem
connection
USB socket for external
data unit connection
Internal modem line
connector
RJ45 connector
for ethernet
XWEB300D checks the unit and, in case of malfunction alarm, it notifies the assistance center through
FAX, SMS or e-mail. It allows OEM’s via direct control to decide to engage a local service call out only if
necessary. XWEB300D can also record all data relevant to the function of the controlled unit and insert
them into a table. In this way the OEM has important information for new models for improvement of
the unit itself.
Thanks to LAN port, the connection (also via internet) to the XWEB300D is easy and safe and no special
software is required. It is possible to see all the variables of a controller and to manage of all parameters
and alarms. With Java Applet it is possible to generate comprehensive visual graphs.
More information about functions and connections at pages 132÷136
FEATURES XWEB300D
Power supply 24, 110÷230Vac
LAN output pres
USB output pres
RS485 output pres
Relay output 1 config
Sampling time from 1 to 60 minutes
External modem analogue or GSM
Internal modem analogue or GSM/GPRS opt
HARDWARE
SYSTEMS 125